
Nursery 1 

firstname lastname dog score place 

Fernando Loiola Alves Ben 67 01 

Terry Parrish Jim 66 02 

Karen Rabin Fiona 65 03 

Steve Waltenburg Bud 65  

Chris Guzman Fran 60  

Terry Parrish Meg 46  

Terry Folsom Mereda 43  

Anne Mock Flo 39  

Terry Folsom Fiero RT  

Angela Akers Cora RT  

Diane Lewis Josey RT  

Nina Fox Zen RT  

Katy Deardorff Rage RT  

Llona Brandenburg Mojo RT  

Victoria Yablonsky Kemi Zac RT  

Jaime Mendez Flash RT  

Marie Mains Baldar RT  

Joy Thayer  SCRATCH  

Joy Thayer  SCRATCH  

 

Nursery 2 

Anne Mock Flo 75 01 

Fernando Loiola Alves Ben 69 02 

Terry Parrish Meg 67 03 

Terry Parrish Jim 57  

Jaime Mendez Flash 41  

Steve Waltenburg Bud RT  

Nina Fox Zen RT  

Marie Mains Baldar RT  

Chris Guzman Fran RT  

Llona Brandenburg Mojo RT  

Karen Rabin Fiona RT  

Katy Deardorff Rage RT  

Terry Folsom Fiero RT  

Terry Folsom Mereda RT  

Victoria Yablonsky  SCRATCH  

Joy Thayer  SCRATCH  



Joy Thayer  SCRATCH  

Diane Lewis  SCRATCH  

 

OPEN 1 

Terri Pelkey Dash 96 01 

Candy Kennedy Gear 87 02 

Lasoya Lerma Blazin' Beau 86 03 

Angela Akers Hazel 84 04 

Jennifer Ewers Soot 84 05 

Joan Cudd Craig 83 06 

Bill Wilder Russell 77 07 

Angela Akers Sage 76 08 

Chris Guzman Blazin' Brenna 76 09 

Jeff Blackstone Lynn 76 10 

Michael Meredith Nell 76 11 

Erin Swanson Lark 75 12 

Judy Loflin Cam 73 13 

Michael Meredith Gus 73 14 

Fred Temple Jack 72  

Erin Swanson Coop 72  

Stephanie Summers Tam 70  

Terry Parrish Blazin' Bryce 70  

Ellen Skillings Jill 69  

Anne Mock Zack 69  

Terry Folsom Chance 67  

Judy Loflin Ruby 67  

Joy Thayer Mist 67  

Llona Brandenburg Sweet 66  

Llona Brandenburg Tarr 63  

Anne Mock Ben 62  

Wilda Bahr Cap 57  

Terry Parrish Blazin' Zula 57  

Albion Urdank Birch 55  

Michael Burks Sport 54  

Victoria Yablonsky Daisy 53  

Bridget Strang Rain 50  

Margie Clutter Clary 50  

Bob Dias Kira 49  

Bill Wilder Otis 49  



Beth Benz Hula 37  

Michael Burks Mia 35  

Connie Fontaine Ike 19  

Stephanie Summers Katie RT  

Sharon Freilich Nan RT  

Nina Fox Jed RT  

Jennifer Ewers Plaid RT  

Katy Deardorff JJ RT  

Rochelle Stanford Jackson RT  

Marcy Roberts Scout RT  

John Fontaine Duff RT  

Victoria Yablonsky Gus RT  

Wilda Bahr Elle RT  

Lori Chamberlain Liz RT  

Marie Mains Moose RT  

Marcy Roberts Totty RT  

Sharon Roman Bess RT  

Lori Chamberlain Hank RT  

Tricia Guidry Tipper RT  

Rochelle Stanford Rack RT  

Candy Kennedy Bill RT  

Bob Dias Pearl RT  

Katy Deardorff Spot RT  

Jean Singer Sly RT  

Diane Lewis Holly RT  

Janet Elliott Star RT  

Fred Temple Ben RT  

Joan Cudd Paddy RT  

Jennifer Moening Cody RT  

Ron Ewers Sly RT  

Albion Urdank Bert RT  

Bridget Strang Treat RT  

Terry Folsom Blazin' Quin DQ  

Joy Thayer  SCRATCH  

Terri Pelkey  SCRATCH  

 

OPEN 2 

Jean Singer Sly 89 01 

Ellen Skillings Jill 85 02 



Candy Kennedy Gear 83 03 

Judy Loflin Cam 80 04 

Michael Meredith Nell 76 05 

Beth Benz Hula 76 06 

Llona Brandenburg Tarr 75 07 

Bill Wilder Russell 73 08 

Jeff Blackstone Lynn 72 09 

Erin Swanson Coop 69 10 

Wilda Bahr Elle 68 11 

Erin Swanson Lark 68 12 

Anne Mock Ben 68 13 

Llona Brandenburg Sweet 67 14 

Wilda Bahr Cap 67  

Lasoya Lerma Blazin' Beau 66  

Lori Chamberlain Liz 65  

Terry Folsom Blazin' Quin 64  

Margie Clutter Clary 64  

Terry Parrish Blazin' Bryce 61  

Joan Cudd Paddy 59  

Terry Parrish Zula 58  

Joy Thayer Mist 56  

Chris Guzman Blazin' Brenna 56  

Victoria Yablonsky Gus 55  

Albion Urdank Bert 55  

Judy Loflin Ruby 55  

Sharon Freilich Nan 54  

Bob Dias Kira 49  

Nina Fox Jed 48  

Janet Elliott Star 43  

Victoria Yablonsky Keeper 41  

Paul Hackett Chip 39  

Stephanie Summers Tam 28  

Paul Hackett Scout RT  

Bridget Strang Rain RT  

John Fontaine Duff RT  

Joan Cudd Craig RT  

Rochelle Stanford Jackson RT  

Michael Meredith Gus RT  

Bob Dias Pearl RT  

Amelia Smith Tam RT  

Connie Fontaine Ike RT  



Diane Lewis Holly RT  

Terri Pelkey Dash RT  

Lori Chamberlain Hank RT  

Fred Temple Dan RT  

Marcy Roberts Scout RT  

Angela Akers Hazel RT  

Katy Deardorff Spot RT  

Joy Thayer Lexy RT  

Michael Burks Sport RT  

Sharon Roman Bess RT  

Tricia Guidry Tipper RT  

Marcy Roberts Totty RT  

Stephanie Summers Kate RT  

Bill Wilder Otis RT  

Terri Pelkey Jesse RT  

Fred Temple Jack RT  

Katy Deardorff JJ RT  

Jennifer Moening Cody RT  

Anne Mock Zack RT  

Candy Kennedy Bill RT  

Albion Urdank Birch DQ  

Marie Mains Moose DQ  

Rochelle Stanford Rack DQ  

Bridget Strang Treat DQ  

Terry Folsom Chance DQ  

Michael Burks  SCRATCH  

Angela Akers  SCRATCH  

 

PRO NOVICE 

Joan Cudd Tag 59 01 

Lisa Steg Dot 52 02 

Larry Van Willigan Chance 45 03 

Reagan Thayer Doc 45 04 

Jean Singer Fin 37 05 

Rita Morneault Black 35 06 

Marla Corey-Loiola Moss RT  

Judy Loflin Cord RT  

Bridget Strang Ellie RT  

Llona Brandenburg Shade RT  



Marcy Roberts Sis RT  

Judy Loflin Jill RT  

Connie Fontaine Riff RT  

Peggy McGraw KJ RT  

Bahr Wilda Emma RT  

Erin Swanson Tessa RT  

Larry Van Willigan Tia RT  

Maci McGraw Sassy RT  

Stephanie Summers Christian RT  

Joan Cudd Jax RT  

Karen Rabin Fiona RT  

Sharon Freilich Jaff RT  

Lisa Steg Kit RT  

John Fontaine Roxie DQ  

Marla Van Willigan Emmy DQ  

Nancy Turner-Smith Jane DQ  

Marla Corey-Loiola Bugati DQ  

Gail Hromadko  SCRATCH  

Tricia Guidry  SCRATCH  

Wilda Bahr  SCRATCH  

Tricia Guidry  SCRATCH  

Pamela Peery  SCRATCH  

Amanda Schaftel  SCRATCH  

 


